
Coleraine Motor Club 2 June 2018
Comp 

No Competitor TOTAL
Class 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

A1 PAUL MOONEY 623.4 1 58.2 50.0 54.0 162.2 58.0 45.0 49.8 315.0 61.0 43.1 50.8 469.9 59.1 45.0 49.4 623.4
A3 STEVEN FERGUSON 625.5 2 60.3 45.0 51.3 156.6 58.9 47.9 49.9 313.3 59.7 47.5 49.7 470.2 59.2 46.1 50.0 625.5
A2 PETER GRIMES 633.9 3 61.3 51.8 50.3 163.4 61.5 47.3 50.7 322.9 60.8 45.4 49.2 478.3 59.8 45.7 50.1 633.9
A5 CHRIS GRIMES 663.0 4 65.8 48.0 54.2 168.0 64.2 47.4 54.8 334.4 63.3 48.3 52.8 498.8 63.1 47.1 54.0 663.0
A4 JAMES WILSON 666.2 5 63.5 48.8 53.4 165.7 68.8 46.5 57.4 338.4 61.2 48.7 51.7 500.0 63.1 46.8 56.3 666.2

A10 PAUL PHELAN 776.2 6 76.1 57.5 61.0 194.6 69.6 64.5 60.8 389.5 70.3 56.8 66.4 583.0 72.2 55.9 65.1 776.2

B2 ASHLEY LAMONT 656.2 1 60.7 70.3 51.9 182.9 60.1 48.2 49.1 340.3 60.4 47.7 49.4 497.8 60.0 49.0 49.4 656.2
B4 PAUL LOWTHER 702.9 2 65.4 50.3 59.2 174.9 66.2 51.2 57.2 349.5 66.6 52.1 58.0 526.2 65.5 51.2 60.0 702.9

C2 ROBIN LYONS 633.6 1 60.7 46.8 51.4 158.9 60.0 46.9 55.4 321.2 60.0 45.3 51.0 477.5 59.8 44.9 51.4 633.6
C1 NORMAN FERGUSON 776.5 2 80.7 53.6 64.3 198.6 80.0 62.1 60.5 401.2 70.3 52.5 63.0 587.0 74.1 51.3 64.1 776.5

D1 MARK KING 646.7 1 60.8 47.5 52.5 160.8 61.3 46.1 53.8 322.0 60.2 47.5 58.9 488.6 60.4 46.6 51.1 646.7

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail



Coleraine Motor Club 2 June 2018
Comp 

No Competitor TOTAL
Overall 
Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

A1 PAUL MOONEY 623.4 1 58.2 50.0 54.0 162.2 58.0 45.0 49.8 315.0 61.0 43.1 50.8 469.9 59.1 45.0 49.4 623.4
A3 STEVEN FERGUSON 625.5 2 60.3 45.0 51.3 156.6 58.9 47.9 49.9 313.3 59.7 47.5 49.7 470.2 59.2 46.1 50.0 625.5
C2 ROBIN LYONS 633.6 3 60.7 46.8 51.4 158.9 60.0 46.9 55.4 321.2 60.0 45.3 51.0 477.5 59.8 44.9 51.4 633.6
A2 PETER GRIMES 633.9 4 61.3 51.8 50.3 163.4 61.5 47.3 50.7 322.9 60.8 45.4 49.2 478.3 59.8 45.7 50.1 633.9
D1 MARK KING 646.7 5 60.8 47.5 52.5 160.8 61.3 46.1 53.8 322.0 60.2 47.5 58.9 488.6 60.4 46.6 51.1 646.7
B2 ASHLEY LAMONT 656.2 6 60.7 70.3 51.9 182.9 60.1 48.2 49.1 340.3 60.4 47.7 49.4 497.8 60.0 49.0 49.4 656.2
A5 CHRIS GRIMES 663.0 7 65.8 48.0 54.2 168.0 64.2 47.4 54.8 334.4 63.3 48.3 52.8 498.8 63.1 47.1 54.0 663.0
A4 JAMES WILSON 666.2 8 63.5 48.8 53.4 165.7 68.8 46.5 57.4 338.4 61.2 48.7 51.7 500.0 63.1 46.8 56.3 666.2
B4 PAUL LOWTHER 702.9 9 65.4 50.3 59.2 174.9 66.2 51.2 57.2 349.5 66.6 52.1 58.0 526.2 65.5 51.2 60.0 702.9

A10 PAUL PHELAN 776.2 10 76.1 57.5 61.0 194.6 69.6 64.5 60.8 389.5 70.3 56.8 66.4 583.0 72.2 55.9 65.1 776.2
C1 NORMAN FERGUSON 776.5 11 80.7 53.6 64.3 198.6 80.0 62.1 60.5 401.2 70.3 52.5 63.0 587.0 74.1 51.3 64.1 776.5
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Coleraine Motor Club 2 June 2018

Comp 
No Competitor TOTAL
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Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 5 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 TOTAL

A2 GARY CAMPBELL 428.2 1 47.8 44.5 48.6 140.9 52.4 44.1 47.2 284.6 49.0 45.1 49.5 428.2
A4 CRAWFORD EWING 485.0 2 48.3 64.5 68.6 181.4 46.9 45.3 67.2 340.8 47.7 49.5 47.0 485.0
A6 IAN MCCANN 490.1 3 62.7 47.2 57.5 167.4 54.1 47.0 66.7 335.2 53.5 49.4 52.0 490.1

C1 RICHARD EARNEY 413.4 1 48.1 41.3 57.6 147.0 46.0 40.7 47.8 281.5 44.9 41.3 45.7 413.4
C5 JIMMY DOUGAN 439.2 2 51.1 46.1 52.1 149.3 48.7 46.9 46.7 291.6 55.3 45.4 46.9 439.2 1 Penalty
C4 BEN COLHOUN 452.8 3 50.0 42.2 54.0 146.2 57.9 42.1 62.0 308.2 52.4 44.6 47.6 452.8 2 Penalties
C3 ANDREW EARNEY 492.1 4 53.1 48.6 56.9 158.6 56.7 55.6 56.8 327.7 55.2 57.0 52.2 492.1 3 Penalties

Fail
D5 LIAM SHAW 511.1 1 61.9 51.1 54.2 167.2 60.8 51.6 56.0 335.6 60.9 49.5 65.1 511.1
D1 COLIN HAZELTON 515.5 2 62.7 50.8 63.2 176.7 55.3 59.7 56.1 347.8 60.9 49.9 56.9 515.5
D8 MARTIN LOUGHRAN 605.1 3 77.8 70.8 74.2 222.8 72.0 67.9 60.6 423.3 60.7 56.6 64.5 605.1

Comp 
No Competitor TOTAL

Class 
Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 TOTAL

A1 DAMIEN MOONEY 399.2 1 46.8 41.6 43.5 131.9 46.8 44.9 44.8 268.4 44.3 42.2 44.3 399.2

B1 DAVID JENKINS 419.3 1 46.4 39.3 50.8 136.5 60.2 39 44.9 280.6 48.4 38.6 51.7 419.3

ANICC Autotest Clubman Challenge

ANICC Autotest Legends Challenge
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Overall 
Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 5 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 TOTAL

C1 RICHARD EARNEY 413.4 1 48.1 41.3 57.6 147.0 46.0 40.7 47.8 281.5 44.9 41.3 45.7 413.4
A2 GARY CAMPBELL 428.2 2 47.8 44.5 48.6 140.9 52.4 44.1 47.2 284.6 49.0 45.1 49.5 428.2
C5 JIMMY DOUGAN 439.2 3 51.1 46.1 52.1 149.3 48.7 46.9 46.7 291.6 55.3 45.4 46.9 439.2
C4 BEN COLHOUN 452.8 4 50.0 42.2 54.0 146.2 57.9 42.1 62.0 308.2 52.4 44.6 47.6 452.8
A4 CRAWFORD EWING 485.0 5 48.3 64.5 68.6 181.4 46.9 45.3 67.2 340.8 47.7 49.5 47.0 485.0
A6 IAN MCCANN 490.1 6 62.7 47.2 57.5 167.4 54.1 47.0 66.7 335.2 53.5 49.4 52.0 490.1 1 Penalty
C3 ANDREW EARNEY 492.1 7 53.1 48.6 56.9 158.6 56.7 55.6 56.8 327.7 55.2 57.0 52.2 492.1 2 Penalties
D5 LIAM SHAW 511.1 8 61.9 51.1 54.2 167.2 60.8 51.6 56.0 335.6 60.9 49.5 65.1 511.1 3 Penalties
D1 COLIN HAZELTON 515.5 9 62.7 50.8 63.2 176.7 55.3 59.7 56.1 347.8 60.9 49.9 56.9 515.5 Fail
D8 MARTIN LOUGHRAN 605.1 10 77.8 70.8 74.2 222.8 72.0 67.9 60.6 423.3 60.7 56.6 64.5 605.1
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A1 DAMIEN MOONEY 399.2 1 46.8 41.6 43.5 131.9 46.8 44.9 44.8 268.4 44.3 42.2 44.3 399.2
B1 DAVID JENKINS 419.3 2 46.4 39.3 50.8 136.5 60.2 39 44.9 280.6 48.4 38.6 51.7 419.3

ANICC Autotest Clubman Challenge

ANICC Autotest Legends Challenge


